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Common Data Set 2001-02

SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY

Degrees conferred between July 1, 2000 and June 30, 2001

Category

Agriculture

Architecture

Area and ethnic studies
Biological/life sciences
Business/marketing

Diploma/Certificates

Associate

Bachelor’s

0%
0%
1%
2%

CIP Categories to Include

land?2
4

5

26
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